
S.No. Case No. Claimant / Workman Management Next Date

1 ID No. 300/2023 The General Secretary Inderprasth Gas Ltd. 04-08-2026

2 ID No. 302/2023 Thomas SAIL 15-10-2026

3 ID No. 303/2023 The President Ministry of Finance 08-05-2026

4 ID No. 385/2023 Rahul Kumar & 2 others District Disaster Management 29-10-2026

5 ID No.17/2024 Tara Delhi International Airport Ltd. 02-11-2026

6 ID No.19/2024 Yogendra Singh & Anr Delhi Cargo Service Center 28-10-2026

7 ID No.20/2024 Lalo Devi & 8 Ors. Delhi International Airport Ltd. 02-11-2026

8 ID No.23/2024 Badal Ministry Of Rural Department 29-10-2026

9 ID No. 32/2024 Love Kumar Tiwari Union Bank of India 28-10-2026

10 ID No.74/2024 Ram Charan NCERT 28-10-2026

11 ID No.107/2024 All India General Kamgar Union Lady Harding Medical College 28-10-2026

12 ID No.121/2024 Joginder Singh NCERT 28-10-2026

13 ID No.122/2024 Deep Chand NCERT 28-10-2026

14 ID No. 130/2024 Sumit Kumar Punjab & Sind Bank 29-10-2026

15 ID No.233/2024 Mahipal Singh MCD 29-10-2026

16 ID No. 88/2025 Nitin Pal Indian Military Academy 29-10-2026

17 ID No.126/2025 Smt. Shashi MCD 29-10-2026

18 ID No.132/2025 Shivam Kumar Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 03-11-2026

19 ID No.133/2025 Sandeep Sharma HDFC Bank & Anr. 03-11-2026

20 ID No.135/2025 Ranjit MCD 29-10-2026

21 ID No. 220/2025 Vishal Sahni M/S Max Life Insurance Co. Ltd. 03-11-2026

22 ID No.131/2019 Shiv Karan Dwivedi Uttarakhand Gramin Bank 06-05-2026

23 ID No.205/2019 Shri Kanhaiya Lal NDMC 04-11-2026

24 ID No. 182/2023 The General Secretary NTPC 29-10-2026

25 ID No. 301/2023 Manish Kumar Bank of Baroda 03-11-2026

26 ID No.310/2023 Suraj Prakash SDMC 06-05-2026

27 ID No.55/2024 Rajender Kumar Civil Aviation 04-11-2026

28 ID No. 119/2024 Praveen Sharma M/s Central Warehousing Corp. 28-10-2026

29 ID No. 120/2024 Ramesh Chand Joshi M/s Central Warehousing Corp. 28-10-2026

30 ID No.152/2024 Rajender Pandit NHAI 29-07-2026

31 Misc. Appli. 12/2023 Ramniwas Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026
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32 Misc. Appli. 13/2023 Ram Sagar Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

33 Misc. Appli. 14/2023 Bhagwat Singh Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

34 Misc. Appli. 15/2023 Vir Singh Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

35 Misc. Appli. 16/2023 Ram Raj Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

36 Misc. Appli. 17/2023 Surender Singh  Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

37 Misc. Appli. 18/2023 Dinesh Singh Bisht Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

38 Misc. Appli. 19/2023 Subhash Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

39 Misc. Appli. 20/2023 Mool Chand Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

40 Misc. Appli. 21/2023 Shambhu Nath Yadav Daulat Ram College 20-05-2026

41 ID No.238/2017 Dara Singh SDMC 04-11-2026

42 ID No.239/2017 Manoj Kumar SDMC 04-11-2026

43 ID No.240/2017 Rakesh SDMC 04-11-2026

44 LCA No. 957/2019 Lal Chand NDMC (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

45 LCA No.2124/2019 Baleshwari EDMC (Shahdara South) 11-12-2026

46 LCA No.2138/2019 Manoj Kumar EDMC 11-12-2026

47 LCA No. 579/2022 Sh.Rajender MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

48 LCA No. 1677/2022 Lajwanti MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

49 LCA No. 1684/2022 Raj Bala MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

50 LCA No. 1698/2022 Krishna MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

51 LCA No. 1764/2022 Narender & 08 Others MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

52 LCA No. 2215/2022 Mithlesh MCD 11-12-2026

53 LCA No. 2331/2022 Sunita MCD 11-12-2026

54 LCA No. 2431/2022 Smt. Sonu MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

55 LCA No. 2435/2022 Deepak Kumar MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

56 LCA No. 2439/2022 Santosh MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

57 LCA No. 2453/2022 Anita MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

58 LCA No. 2459/2022 Ajay MCD (Karol Bagh) 11-12-2026

59 LCA No. 2461/2022 Sanjeev MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

60 LCA No.202/2023 Dharmendra MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

61 LCA No.210/2023 Mukesh MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

62 LCA No.269/2023 Raj Bala & 01 Others MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

63 LCA No.1023/2023 Jagdish MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

64 LCA No.1028/2023 Sugan MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

65 LCA No.1372/2023 Azad Singh & 10 Others MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

66 LCA No. 1576/2023 Anita Ridla MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026
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67 LCA No. 1587/2023 Rajpal & 10 Others MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

68 LCA No. 1589/2023 Babu & 10 Others MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

69 LCA No.1665/2023 Titoo MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

70 LCA No.1666/2023 Rajesh Kumar MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

71 LCA No. 2433/2023 Manoj & 10 Ots MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

72 LCA No. 2435/2023 Sube Singh & 10 Ots MCD (Karol Bagh) 14-12-2026

73 LCA No. 2488/2023 Omprakash MCD ( Karol Bagh Zone) 14-12-2026

74 LCA No. 14/2024 Sunder Lal & 27 Ots. MCD 15-12-2026

75 LCA No. 15/2024 Ramji Lal & 17 Ots. MCD 15-12-2026

76 LCA No. 16/2024 Rajender Kumar & 31 Ots. MCD 15-12-2026

77 LCA No. 17/2024 Harishankar & 16 Ots. MCD 15-12-2026

78 LCA No.94/2024 Smt.Krishna MCD (Civil Line) 15-12-2026

79 LCA No. 195/2024 Poonam MCD (Karol Bagh) 15-12-2026

80 LCA No.230/2024 Ram Lal MCD (Karol Bagh) 15-12-2026

81 LCA No. 517/2024 Narender MCD 15-12-2026

82 LCA No. 523/2024 Asha MCD 15-12-2026

83 LCA No. 525/2024 Saroj MCD 15-12-2026

84 LCA No. 526/2024 Harkesh MCD 15-12-2026

85 LCA No. 527/2024 Seema MCD 15-12-2026

86 LCA No. 528/2024 Bala MCD 15-12-2026

87 LCA No. 650/2024 Budh Prakash MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

88 LCA No. 654/2024 RamChander MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

89 LCA No. 655/2024 Darshna MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

90 LCA No. 656/2024 Gogi MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

91 LCA No. 657/2024 Budh Prakash MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

92 LCA No. 660/2024 Kalavati MCD 16-12-2026

93 LCA No. 661/2024 Ratni MCD 16-12-2026

94 LCA No. 662/2024 Krishna MCD 16-12-2026

95 LCA No. 663/2024 Vijay MCD 16-12-2026

96 LCA No. 666/2024 Dalbir MCD 16-12-2026

97 LCA No. 669/2024 Karmbir MCD 16-12-2026

98 LCA No. 671/2024 Rukmani MCD 16-12-2026

99 LCA No. 672/2024 Sulochna MCD 16-12-2026

100 LCA No. 673/2024 Ram Kumar MCD 16-12-2026

101 LCA No. 702/2024 Ram Kishan MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

102 LCA No.735/2024 Mithilesh MCD (Civil Line) 16-12-2026

103 LCA No.751/2024 Pratap MCD 16-12-2026


